2005 CONCHO CADRE -GROUP LEADERS / GROUP MEMBERS

*The names with asterisks beside them are longstanding honorary members.


E-MAIL
HOME
WORK
FAX
CELL
GROUP #1

MARGIE MATHENY
margiem@ezsg.com
653-8251

Norma Brawner
tnadlady@yahoo.com
949-5686
944-7653
944-0387
656-7287

Margaret Goode
bravada2000@msn.com
944-4282


Leon Langley
llangley@agmoney.com
949-9915
949-8114
949-8494
650-3004

Sharon Langley
s.langley@saisd.org
949-9915
234-9397

Scott Patterson
scottpatterson54@cox.net
653-7227
653-6655 
655-3888
650-1036

Linda Weidner
lweidner@agmoney.com
655-2290
949-8114


650-1082

GROUP #2

HARRIET SAMAD
samad2@cox.net




374-6994
Pat Houston-Logan
pahlogan@yahoo.com
944-2359
944-7653
944-0387

Jim Kerbow
jkerbow.cb@wcc.net
949-7594
944-9559
944-1475
234-3115

Gary Samad
samad2@cox.net


654-5511
654-4469

Bernay Sheffield
LemBernay@aol.com
949-4889
949-2821 
949-4705
374-7825

Betty Zentner  
Breegg@aol.com
949-4889
949-2821
949-4705
234-7825

GROUP #3

DORIS YATES

942-0292
Susanne Acree Barta

949-2169

Ann Billington

944-2338
654-5276 
654-5529

Barbara Jackson

949-9360

Tina Martin

942-6106

Clydia Prosise

653-0259

GROUP#4 

BOB HANGER

224-3171
602-380-1930

Bill Anders
billyanders@verizon.net
223-9010


277-2275

Bobbie Foreman 
bobbie@sellsanangelo.com
944-4230
481-0500 

650-4841

Scooter Foreman
scooter@sellsanangelo.com
944-4230
481-0500

650-9500

Tim Guerrero
lq0672gm@laquinta.com


949-0515
944-1187

Sharon Lange
sklange22@yahoo.com
949-6680
949-6680
224-4626
656-7382

GROUP #5

LARRY VAN DOOZER
947-2535
655-3113

Bill Allen
billcel1@airmail.net
944-9138


Scott Dover
scott@PBMcopiers.com
277-8960
949-2947
944-7967
277-8960

Billie Dunn

949-4802
949-4802

Joan Wenetschlaeger

481-0524
653-3333

*Herschel Shelby

949-0940


E-MAIL
HOME
WORK
FAX
CELL
GROUP #6

Lori Lovell
lorilovell@cox.net
659-3732
658-9209
658-9609
650-4395

Janet Staha 
jstaha@qualtrust.com
949-4377
223-6713
942-9698
234-0035
Sabrina Allison-Howard
Sabrina.Allison-howard@wellsfargo.com
658-4188
657-8638

Linda Fiore
j.l.fiore@cox.net
942-0066



949-6636

Karen Smith
jaksmith@cox.net
651-5878
949-2989
651-5878
656-2688

JoAnn Turner
catlaughter@yahoo.com
949-1383
944-2509 
949-4398

Ron Uppstrom
uppstrom.ron@cox.net
653-6467




277-2572

GROUP #7


MARIA JUREK
mcjurek@hotmail.com
653-5354
654-3734
654-1189
Mike Avila
SanAngelo_AE@IntrepidUSA.com
223-5787
949-5900 

245-9230

Barton Gamble
bkgamble@att.net


944-3830

Sally Moore
swmoore@jcpenney.com
223-9420
944-8631 x261

Lisa Nichols
lisa.nichols@laquinta.com
658-7363
658-7426
658-7426

Becky Ruff   
becky.ruff@hhsc.state.tx.us
942-6606
659-7856 

277-4050

Yvonne Helsel
helsel99@yahoo.com
944-00**

GROUP #8

PENNY PHELAN
penny_phelan@verizon.net
944-1190
481-0500
481-0500 
234-8530

Mike Greening
mgreening@zipnet.us
942-0395
655-5795
658-2762
234-7333

Jan Moore
shkspere3@cox.net
942-9976





Ann Powell

655-0666


Jason Talton
jtalton@ethus.jnj.com
655-0087
482-5188


374-6820

Sally Reid
sally.reid@agedwards.com
942-9194
224-3333
224-2672
245-7917

Ami Mizell-Flint
amimizell@cox.net
944-8102
223-2111
223-2111
374-8940

Julie Seay
julie@mediaadvantage.net
659-8558
653-4488


450-1740

GROUP #9

MARI VALDIBIESO
mariv78@yahoo.com
227-6394





277-0475

Peggy Amonette
pa4349@juno.com
944-4349
Mavis Boyd
mfboyd@yahoo.com
223-2015

George Draper
draper@wcc.net
944-2215
944-2212

226-2075

Peggy Mathias
peggy.mathias@verizon.net
949-2100
224-2722
224-2922
374-3007


Marivel Torres
mhtorres@jcpenney.com
947-5016
949-8091
944-8091

Melissa Wood
mwood@medwayhhc.com
651-9009
944-8181
944-8455
656-1555

Gwen Merka (leave of absence)
655-7391

Inactive: 


*Marcia Parrett
*Barbara Jennison
Names in red indicate Cadre


*Orvie Jenkins
*Mary Lou Roberts
members who will voluntarily

*Hal Thompson
*Gwen Merka
emcee a grand opening event.
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